

**RAINTITE COATED METAL/CURZON WEALTH MANAGEMENT
PATRIOT STAGES 2017
F1000 Juniors
Final Results**

Car No	Driver	Co. Driver	Make & Model	Class	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Other	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall
88	Tom Llewellyn	Paul Wakely	Peugeot 107	10	15.28	15.09	14.38	14.28		13.57		01.13.40			1
87	Elliot Payne	Simon John Rogers	Citroen C1	10	15.44	15.13	14.57	14.28		13.37		01.13.59	00.19	00.19	2
86	Ewan Tindall	Paul Hudson	Citroen C1	10	15.39	15.23	14.39	14.28		13.52		01.14.01	00.02	00.21	3
90	James Hall	Simon Bradley	Citroen C1	10	15.47	15.35	15.01	14.28		14.02		01.14.53	00.52	01.13	4
99	Riley Banks	Mike Jode	Peugeot 107	10	15.55	15.42	15.01	14.28		14.10		01.15.16	00.23	01.36	5
97	Rob Cotton	Chris Williams	Nissan Micra	10	15.53	15.42	15.10	14.28		14.04		01.15.17	00.01	01.37	6
94	Sam Adams	Andrew Bushe	Skoda Citigo Sport	10	15.58	15.37	15.13	14.28		14.04		01.15.20	00.03	01.40	7
92	Ioan Lloyd	Dai Roberts	Nissan Micra	10	16.24	15.46	15.07	14.28		14.09		01.15.54	00.34	02.14	8
96	Lwi Price Edwards	Keegan Rees	Peugeot 107	10	16.26	15.58	15.39	14.28		14.37		01.17.08	01.14	03.28	9
91	Rob Wilson	Martin Haggett	Nissan Micra	10	16.06	15.31	16.43	14.28		14.21		01.17.09	00.01	03.29	10
98	Steven Jones	Christopher Brierley	Nissan Micra	10	16.27	16.07	15.46	14.28		14.47		01.17.35	00.26	03.55	11
95	Dylan Fowler-Bishop	Tudor Jenkins	Nissan Micra	10	16.35	16.16	15.45	14.28		15.01		01.18.05	00.30	04.25	12
93	Edward Lewis	Pete Brown	Citroen C1	10	15.35	15.22	15.20	30.00		14.08		01.30.25	12.20	16.45	13
89	Thomas Rawlings	Alan Gilbert	Citroen C1	10								Retired			

SS5 - Did not run